Individual Best Times (All Time)

Leah Evans - (883717) - A.N.T. Swimming Club Of Somerset - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:28.70
2:30.41
2:31.06
2:31.08
2:31.82
2:32.17
2:32.64
2:33.05
2:33.39
2:34.88
2:36.75
2:38.28
2:39.39
2:39.39
2:40.58
2:41.28
2:41.41
2:41.50
2:41.54
2:41.95
2:41.95
3:01.46
3:02.11
3:03.73
3:21.22

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

610
589
581
581
573
569
564
559
555
539
520
505
495
495
484
478
477
476
475
472
472
335
332
323
246

Round

m I I I

I

I =m m T

Date

11/05/19
11/05/19
10/02/19
06/04/19
19/05/18
19/05/18
02/08/19
29/06/19
10/02/19
24/03/19
01/02/20
02/08/18
13/05/17
13/05/17
08/07/17
13/01/18
10/03/18
13/01/18
19/11/17
13/05/17
13/05/17
29/10/16
10/07/16
09/04/16
31/10/15

Meet

ASA SWR Summer Championships

ASA SWR Summer Championships

Somerset County Championships 2019

City of Bristol International Open Meet

ASA SWR Summer Championships

ASA SWR Summer Championships

Swim England National Summer Meet

Team Bath AS Pre-National Summer Special
Somerset County Championships 2019

UoB & Bristol Henleaze National Qualifier Open
Somerset County Championships

Swim England National Summer Meet

ASA SWR Summer Championships

ASA SWR Summer Championships

City of Bristol Summer Festival

City of Derby 17th LC Level 1 Licensed Open Meet
UBSC National Qualifier Level 1 Open Meet

City of Derby 17th LC Level 1 Licensed Open Meet
Team Bath AS Autumn Level 1 & Level 3 Open Meet
ASA SWR Summer Championships

ASA SWR Summer Championships

City of Bristol L3 Long Course Early Bird Open
City of Bristol Summer Festival Open Meet

City of Bristol International Open Meet

City of Bristol SC Level 3 Open Meet

Venue

Bristol
Bristol
Millfield
Hengrove Park
Millfield
Millfield
Sheffield
Hengrove LC
Millfield
Hengrove
Millfield
Sheffield
Millfield
Bristol
Bristol
Sheffield
Hengrove
Sheffield
Hengrove
Millfield
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol

Hengrove

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Co Bristol
Co Bristol
Keynsham
Co Bristol
Co Bristol
Co Bristol
Co Bristol
Co Bristol
Keynsham
Co Bristol
AN.T. SC
Co Bristol
Co Bristol
Co Bristol
Backwell

Co Bristol
Co Bristol
Co Bristol
Co Bristol
Co Bristol
Co Bristol
Co Bristol
Backwell

Co Bristol

Backwell

Level

1
1

—_

w W

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Swims in Date Order

Time
2:36.75
2:32.64
2:33.05
2:28.70
2:30.41
2:31.08
2:34.88
2:31.06
2:33.39
2:38.28
2:32.17
2:31.82
2:41.41
2:41.50
2:41.28
2:41.54
2:40.58
2:39.39
2:39.39
2:41.95
2:41.95
3:01.46
3:02.11
3:03.73

3:21.22

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

520
564
559
610
589
581
539
581
555
505
569
573
477
476
478
475
484
495

472
335
332
323
246

Round

I m I I I

I m I I

N

Date

01/02/20
02/08/19
29/06/19
11/05/19
11/05/19
06/04/19
24/03/19
10/02/19
10/02/19
02/08/18
19/05/18
19/05/18
10/03/18
13/01/18
13/01/18
1911117
08/07/17
13/05/17
13/05/17
13/05/17
13/05/17
29/10/16
10/07/16
09/04/16
31/10/15

Meet

Somerset County Championships

Swim England National Summer Meet

Team Bath AS Pre-National Summer Special

ASA SWR Summer Championships

ASA SWR Summer Championships

City of Bristol International Open Meet

UoB & Bristol Henleaze National Qualifier Open
Somerset County Championships 2019

Somerset County Championships 2019

Swim England National Summer Meet

ASA SWR Summer Championships

ASA SWR Summer Championships

UBSC National Qualifier Level 1 Open Meet

City of Derby 17th LC Level 1 Licensed Open Meet
City of Derby 17th LC Level 1 Licensed Open Meet
Team Bath AS Autumn Level 1 & Level 3 Open Meet
City of Bristol Summer Festival

ASA SWR Summer Championships

ASA SWR Summer Championships

ASA SWR Summer Championships

ASA SWR Summer Championships

City of Bristol L3 Long Course Early Bird Open
City of Bristol Summer Festival Open Meet

City of Bristol International Open Meet

City of Bristol SC Level 3 Open Meet

Venue

Millfield
Sheffield
Hengrove LC
Bristol
Bristol
Hengrove Park
Hengrove
Millfield
Millfield
Sheffield
Millfield
Millfield
Hengrove
Sheffield
Sheffield
Hengrove
Bristol
Millfield
Bristol
Millfield
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol

Hengrove

Club Swam Under

AN.T. SC
Co Bristol
Co Bristol
Co Bristol
Co Bristol
Co Bristol
Co Bristol
Keynsham
Keynsham
Co Bristol
Co Bristol
Co Bristol
Co Bristol
Co Bristol
Co Bristol
Co Bristol
Backwell

Co Bristol
Co Bristol
Co Bristol
Co Bristol
Co Bristol
Backwell

Co Bristol

Backwell

Page 2/2

Level

1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



