Individual Best Times (All Time)

Leah Evans - (883717) - A.N.T. Swimming Club Of Somerset - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

2:28.70 610 2:30.41 589 2:31.06 581 2:31.08 581 2:31.82 573 2:32.17 569 2:32.64 564 2:33.05 559 2:33.39 555 2:34.88 539 2:39.39 495 2:39.39 495 2:40.58 484 2:41.28 478 2:41.50 476	F F F H F H H F H H F H H F	11/05/19 11/05/19 10/02/19 06/04/19 19/05/18 19/05/18 02/08/19 29/06/19 10/02/19 24/03/19 01/02/20 02/08/18	ASA SWR Summer Championships ASA SWR Summer Championships Somerset County Championships 2019 City of Bristol International Open Meet ASA SWR Summer Championships ASA SWR Summer Championships Swim England National Summer Meet Team Bath AS Pre-National Summer Special Somerset County Championships 2019 UoB & Bristol Henleaze National Qualifier Open Somerset County Championships Swim England National Summer Meet	Bristol Bristol Millfield Hengrove Park Millfield Sheffield Hengrove LC Millfield Hengrove Millfield	Co Bristol Co Bristol Keynsham Co Bristol Co Bristol Co Bristol Co Bristol Keynsham Co Bristol A.N.T. SC	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
2:31.065812:31.085812:31.825732:32.175692:32.645642:33.055592:34.885392:36.755202:38.285052:39.394952:40.584842:41.284782:41.41477	F F H F H H F H	10/02/19 06/04/19 19/05/18 19/05/18 02/08/19 29/06/19 10/02/19 24/03/19 01/02/20	Somerset County Championships 2019 City of Bristol International Open Meet ASA SWR Summer Championships ASA SWR Summer Championships Swim England National Summer Meet Team Bath AS Pre-National Summer Special Somerset County Championships 2019 UoB & Bristol Henleaze National Qualifier Open Somerset County Championships	Millfield Hengrove Park Millfield Sheffield Hengrove LC Millfield Hengrove Millfield	Keynsham Co Bristol Co Bristol Co Bristol Co Bristol Keynsham Co Bristol A.N.T. SC	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
2:31.085812:31.825732:32.175692:32.645642:33.055592:34.885392:36.755202:39.394952:39.394952:40.584842:41.284782:41.41477	F F H H F H	06/04/19 19/05/18 19/05/18 02/08/19 29/06/19 10/02/19 24/03/19 01/02/20	City of Bristol International Open Meet ASA SWR Summer Championships ASA SWR Summer Championships Swim England National Summer Meet Team Bath AS Pre-National Summer Special Somerset County Championships 2019 UoB & Bristol Henleaze National Qualifier Open Somerset County Championships	Hengrove Park Millfield Millfield Sheffield Hengrove LC Millfield Hengrove Millfield	Co Bristol Co Bristol Co Bristol Co Bristol Co Bristol Keynsham Co Bristol A.N.T. SC	1 1 1 1 1 1
2:31.82 573 2:32.17 569 2:32.64 564 2:33.05 559 2:33.39 555 2:34.88 539 2:38.28 505 2:39.39 495 2:39.39 495 2:40.58 484 2:41.28 478 2:41.41 477	н F H H F H	19/05/18 19/05/18 02/08/19 29/06/19 10/02/19 24/03/19 01/02/20	ASA SWR Summer Championships ASA SWR Summer Championships Swim England National Summer Meet Team Bath AS Pre-National Summer Special Somerset County Championships 2019 UoB & Bristol Henleaze National Qualifier Open Somerset County Championships	Millfield Millfield Sheffield Hengrove LC Millfield Hengrove	Co Bristol Co Bristol Co Bristol Co Bristol Keynsham Co Bristol A.N.T. SC	1 1 1 1 1
2:32.175692:32.645642:33.055592:33.395552:34.885392:36.755202:38.285052:39.394952:40.584842:41.284782:41.41477	F H H F H	19/05/18 02/08/19 29/06/19 10/02/19 24/03/19 01/02/20	ASA SWR Summer Championships Swim England National Summer Meet Team Bath AS Pre-National Summer Special Somerset County Championships 2019 UoB & Bristol Henleaze National Qualifier Open Somerset County Championships	Millfield Sheffield Hengrove LC Millfield Hengrove Millfield	Co Bristol Co Bristol Co Bristol Keynsham Co Bristol A.N.T. SC	1 1 1 1
2:32.64 564 2:33.05 559 2:33.39 555 2:34.88 539 2:36.75 520 2:38.28 505 2:39.39 495 2:40.58 484 2:41.28 478 2:41.41 477	н н ғ н	02/08/19 29/06/19 10/02/19 24/03/19 01/02/20	Swim England National Summer Meet Team Bath AS Pre-National Summer Special Somerset County Championships 2019 UoB & Bristol Henleaze National Qualifier Open Somerset County Championships	Sheffield Hengrove LC Millfield Hengrove Millfield	Co Bristol Co Bristol Keynsham Co Bristol A.N.T. SC	1 1 1 1
2:33.05 559 2:33.39 555 2:34.88 539 2:36.75 520 2:38.28 505 2:39.39 495 2:40.58 484 2:41.28 478 2:41.41 477	н н ғ н	29/06/19 10/02/19 24/03/19 01/02/20	Team Bath AS Pre-National Summer Special Somerset County Championships 2019 UoB & Bristol Henleaze National Qualifier Open Somerset County Championships	Hengrove LC Millfield Hengrove Millfield	Co Bristol Keynsham Co Bristol A.N.T. SC	1 1 1
2:33.395552:34.885392:36.755202:38.285052:39.394952:39.394952:40.584842:41.284782:41.41477	H F H H	10/02/19 24/03/19 01/02/20	Somerset County Championships 2019 UoB & Bristol Henleaze National Qualifier Open Somerset County Championships	Millfield Hengrove Millfield	Keynsham Co Bristol A.N.T. SC	1 1
2:34.88 539 2:36.75 520 2:38.28 505 2:39.39 495 2:40.58 484 2:41.28 478 2:41.41 477	F H H	24/03/19 01/02/20	UoB & Bristol Henleaze National Qualifier Open Somerset County Championships	Hengrove Millfield	Co Bristol A.N.T. SC	1
2:36.755202:38.285052:39.394952:39.394952:40.584842:41.284782:41.41477	н н	01/02/20	Somerset County Championships	Millfield	A.N.T. SC	
2:38.285052:39.394952:39.394952:40.584842:41.284782:41.41477	Н					1
2:39.394952:39.394952:40.584842:41.284782:41.41477		02/08/18	Swim England National Summer Meet			
2:39.39 495 2:40.58 484 2:41.28 478 2:41.41 477	-			Sheffield	Co Bristol	1
2:40.584842:41.284782:41.41477	F	13/05/17	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Millfield	Co Bristol	1
2:41.28 478 2:41.41 477	F	13/05/17	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Bristol	Co Bristol	1
2:41.41 477	F	08/07/17	City of Bristol Summer Festival	Bristol	Backwell	3
	Н	13/01/18	City of Derby 17th LC Level 1 Licensed Open Meet	Sheffield	Co Bristol	1
2.41.50 476	F	10/03/18	UBSC National Qualifier Level 1 Open Meet	Hengrove	Co Bristol	1
2	F	13/01/18	City of Derby 17th LC Level 1 Licensed Open Meet	Sheffield	Co Bristol	1
2:41.54 475	F	19/11/17	Team Bath AS Autumn Level 1 & Level 3 Open Meet	Hengrove	Co Bristol	1
2:41.95 472	Н	13/05/17	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Millfield	Co Bristol	1
2:41.95 472	Н	13/05/17	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Bristol	Co Bristol	1
3:01.46 335	F	29/10/16	City of Bristol L3 Long Course Early Bird Open	Bristol	Co Bristol	3
3:02.11 332	F	10/07/16	City of Bristol Summer Festival Open Meet	Bristol	Backwell	3
3:03.73 323	F	09/04/16	City of Bristol International Open Meet	Bristol	Co Bristol	1
3:21.22 246	F	31/10/15	City of Bristol SC Level 3 Open Meet	Hengrove	Backwell	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:36.75	520	Н	01/02/20	Somerset County Championships	Millfield	A.N.T. SC	1
2:32.64	564	Н	02/08/19	Swim England National Summer Meet	Sheffield	Co Bristol	1
2:33.05	559	Н	29/06/19	Team Bath AS Pre-National Summer Special	Hengrove LC	Co Bristol	1
2:28.70	610	F	11/05/19	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Bristol	Co Bristol	1
2:30.41	589	Н	11/05/19	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Bristol	Co Bristol	1
2:31.08	581	F	06/04/19	City of Bristol International Open Meet	Hengrove Park	Co Bristol	1
2:34.88	539	F	24/03/19	UoB & Bristol Henleaze National Qualifier Open	Hengrove	Co Bristol	1
2:31.06	581	F	10/02/19	Somerset County Championships 2019	Millfield	Keynsham	1
2:33.39	555	Н	10/02/19	Somerset County Championships 2019	Millfield	Keynsham	1
2:38.28	505	Н	02/08/18	Swim England National Summer Meet	Sheffield	Co Bristol	1
2:32.17	569	F	19/05/18	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Millfield	Co Bristol	1
2:31.82	573	Н	19/05/18	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Millfield	Co Bristol	1
2:41.41	477	F	10/03/18	UBSC National Qualifier Level 1 Open Meet	Hengrove	Co Bristol	1
2:41.50	476	F	13/01/18	City of Derby 17th LC Level 1 Licensed Open Meet	Sheffield	Co Bristol	1
2:41.28	478	Н	13/01/18	City of Derby 17th LC Level 1 Licensed Open Meet	Sheffield	Co Bristol	1
2:41.54	475	F	19/11/17	Team Bath AS Autumn Level 1 & Level 3 Open Meet	Hengrove	Co Bristol	1
2:40.58	484	F	08/07/17	City of Bristol Summer Festival	Bristol	Backwell	3
2:39.39	495	F	13/05/17	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Millfield	Co Bristol	1
2:39.39	495	F	13/05/17	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Bristol	Co Bristol	1
2:41.95	472	Н	13/05/17	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Millfield	Co Bristol	1
2:41.95	472	Н	13/05/17	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Bristol	Co Bristol	1
3:01.46	335	F	29/10/16	City of Bristol L3 Long Course Early Bird Open	Bristol	Co Bristol	3
3:02.11	332	F	10/07/16	City of Bristol Summer Festival Open Meet	Bristol	Backwell	3
3:03.73	323	F	09/04/16	City of Bristol International Open Meet	Bristol	Co Bristol	1
3:21.22	246	F	31/10/15	City of Bristol SC Level 3 Open Meet	Hengrove	Backwell	3